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Aberdeen Family YMCA

2025 Girls Basketball Schedule
2nd Grade
Location: YMCA Court 1 / 5 South State Street

Also posted on the YMCA website at www.aberdeenymca.org

2. CC Lee
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1vs8
2vsh
6vs4
3vs7

7vsl
2vs4
3Vvs6
5vs8

1vs3
6Vvs2
5vs7
8vs4

1vs?2
8vs6
3vsh
7vs4

Simmons
Roncalli
Frederick
Warner

Groton Yellow
Groton Black
Webster

10-11-25
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1

10-25-25
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1

11-8-25
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1

11-22-25
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1
YMCACt. 1

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM

Team listed FIRST will wear RED
Team listed SECOND will wear BLACK

Coach

Sarah Gray
Rich Ward
Amber Ward

Kayley Royer

Laurie Zemlicka
Lyndse Dellman

Brady Carda

Shari Erickson

Rosalie Ball

Natalie Kuecker

1vs6
4vs5
2vs3
9vs7
9vs8

2vs7
9vs5
9vs6
1vs4
3vs8

2vs8
7Vvs 6
9vs3
9vs4
5vsl

3vs4
5vs6
7vs8
9vs1
9vs2

10-18-25
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
11-1-25
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
11-15-25
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
12-6-25
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
YMCA Ct.
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PHONE #

605-990-5131
605-290-2193
605-290-1177
605-380-4815
605-881-3969
605-380-2334
605-290-7292
605-216-6264
605-350-0194
605-216-4559

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM
@ 12:30 PM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM
@ 12:30 PM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM
@ 12:30 PM

@ 8:30 AM
@ 9:30 AM
@ 10:30 AM
@ 11:30 AM
@ 12:30 PM


http://www.aberdeenymca.org/

