

Aberdeen Family YMCA 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 2nd Grade

Location: YMCA Court 1 / 5 South State Street

Also posted on the YMCA website at www.aberdeenymca.org

Also posted on the Twick website at www.dbcrdccriymcd.org					
<u>TEAM</u>			<u>Coach</u>		PHONE #
	erdeen Eagles		Sarah Gray		605-990-5131
2. CC	C Lee		Rich Ward		605-290-2193
			Amber Ward		605-290-1177
3. Simmons		Kayley Royer		605-380-4815	
4. Roncalli			Laurie Zemlicka		605-881-3969
5. Frederick			Lyndse Dellman		605-380-2334
6. Warner			Brady Carda		605-290-7292
7. Groton Yellow			Shari Erickson		605-216-6264
8. Groton Black			Rosalie Ball		605-350-0194
9. Webster			Natalie Kuecker		605-216-4559
<i>7.</i> 111	205(21		T tatalle Tracenci		005 210 1557
	10-11-25			10-18-25	
1 vs 8	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM	1 vs 6	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM
2 vs 5	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM	4 vs 5	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM
6 vs 4	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM	2 vs 3	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM
3 vs 7	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM	9 vs 7	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM
			9 vs 8	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 12:30 PM
	<u>10-25-25</u>			<u>11-1-25</u>	
7 vs 1	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM	2 vs 7	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM
2 vs 4	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM	9 vs 5	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM
3 vs 6	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM	9 vs 6	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM
5 vs 8	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM	1 vs 4	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM
			3 vs 8	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 12:30 PM
	<u>11-8-25</u>			<u>11-15-25</u>	
1 vs 3	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM	2 vs 8	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM
6 vs 2	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM		YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM
5 vs 7		@ 10:30 AM	9 vs 3	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM
8 vs 4	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM	9 vs 4		@ 11:30 AM
			5 vs 1	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 12:30 PM
	<u>11-22-25</u>			<u>12-6-25</u>	
1 vs 2	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM		YMCA Ct. 1	@ 8:30 AM
	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM		YMCA Ct. 1	@ 9:30 AM
	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM		YMCA Ct. 1	@ 10:30 AM
7 vs 4	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM	9 vs 1	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 11:30 AM
			9 vs 2	YMCA Ct. 1	@ 12:30 PM

Team listed FIRST will wear **RED**Team listed SECOND will wear **BLACK**